Name
DW/202223/1

$T/202223/2
DW/202223/3

DW/202223/4
DW/202223/5

DW/202223/6

DW/202223/7

DW/202223/8

DW/202223/9

DW/202223/10
DW/202223/11

DW/202223/12
CT/202223/13

DW/202223/14
DW/202223/15

Number Person Supplier

1 DW

2 ST
3 DW

4 DW
5 DW

6 DW

7 DW

8 DW

9 DW

10 DW
11 DW

12 DW
13 CT
14 DW
15 DW

Shawyers

IMS Group
KBS Depot Ltd

Kedel Ltd

Shawyers

Shawyers

Shawyers

Bin Shop

Description

Blackberry Drive, Bishopstoke, BMX Track:

To cut back grass encroachment to 0.50m. fill deep voids and top off the entire path

with self-binding stone/gravel and compact.
Printing & delivery 5,000 summer newsletters

Supply 4 x Platinum Jubilee seats with arm rests, above ground fixings and engraving

into two slats.

Supply 2 round recycled picnic tables with integrated seats and wheelchair space.

Brookfield Open Space, Bishopstoke
Install concrete plinths under the new picnic tables and seats

Install three new concrete plinths under the three new forest saver seats

with timber edging for the seats

Take delivery and fix 3 new seats using above ground fixings
Brookfield Open Space, Bishopstoke

Install four new concrete plinths under the four new Jubilee benches
with timber edging for the seats

Supply 3 no higher 3 x BS-EA-FSSEAT (Forest Saver Seat)

Black - with 4 arm sections

Allspeed Signs & Gra| Supply 10 No A4 standard dbcltd play area signs.

Broxap Ltd
Shawyers

Shawyers
Fosters
Vitaplay
Greenbarnes

Supply 10 No A4 Sun Awareness signs As spec

ASG rear h/d fixing plates to suit for "thru fence fit"

1 x Turvy litter bin standard

Brookfield Open Space, Bishopstoke

Formal cut through

Formalise the desired line cut through from the Y Zone across

and into the open space. Create safe access through bunds and turf.
Install play area signs

Fell 5 dead trees Bishopstoke Cemetery

Brookfield (Blackberry Drive) play area refurbishment

Man-made timber PDN 2-bay, 4A4 Noticeboard with Posts (No Header)
Supply one Two Bay 4 x A4 Portrait Man-Made Timber Noticeboard
(O/a size 1270mm wide x 848mm high) Both Bays Poly Glazed/Lockable

Net

£1,808.00

£1,043.00
£3,450.00

£1,548.34
£1,376.10

£1,295.25

£1,727.00

£1,820.91

£1,020.00

£326.95
£570.00

£280.00
£1,800.00
£41,439.80
£1,371.23



DW/202223/16

DW/202223/17
DW/202223/18
CT/202223/20

ST/202223/21
DW/202223/22

16 DW

17 DW
18 DW
20 CT

21 ST
22 DW

Glasdon UK Limited Supply one Elwood Recycled Material seat, complete with brown Enviropol slats and

Shawyers
Broxap Ltd
Shawyers

IMS Group
Vitaplay

dark oak Everwood seat ends (no fixings)
Church Road play area - new frontage
Derby compact litter bin

To fell ALL stems of a sycamore tree next to the north-east corner of St Mary's
churchyard, Bishopstoke. All arisings/wood to be removed from site, work as per
quote QU-5535.

Printing & delivery 5,000 summer newsletters

To remove the damaged basket swing seat at Otter Close and replace with a new
one

£777.14

£8,554.60
£371.95
£1,080.00

£1,057.00
£1,282.50



