Name DW/202223/1	Number Person 1 DW	Supplier Shawyers	Description	Net £1,808.00
DVV/202223/1	1 000	Silawycis	Blackberry Drive, Bishopstoke, BMX Track:	11,000.00
			To cut back grass encroachment to 0.50m. fill deep voids and top off the entire path	
			with self-binding stone/gravel and compact.	
ST/202223/2	2 ST	IMS Group	Printing & delivery 5,000 summer newsletters	£1,043.00
DW/202223/3	3 DW	KBS Depot Ltd	Supply 4 x Platinum Jubilee seats with arm rests, above ground fixings and engraving	£3,450.00
		•	into two slats.	•
DW/202223/4	4 DW	Kedel Ltd	Supply 2 round recycled picnic tables with integrated seats and wheelchair space.	£1,548.34
DW/202223/5	5 DW	Shawyers	Brookfield Open Space, Bishopstoke	£1,376.10
			Install concrete plinths under the new picnic tables and seats	
DW/202223/6	6 DW	Shawyers	Install three new concrete plinths under the three new forest saver seats	£1,295.25
			with timber edging for the seats	
			Take delivery and fix 3 new seats using above ground fixings	
DW/202223/7	7 DW	Shawyers	Brookfield Open Space, Bishopstoke	£1,727.00
			Install four new concrete plinths under the four new Jubilee benches	
			with timber edging for the seats	
DW/202223/8	8 DW	Bin Shop	Supply 3 no higher 3 x BS-EA-FSSEAT (Forest Saver Seat)	£1,820.91
			Black - with 4 arm sections	
DW/202223/9	9 DW	Allspeed Signs & Gra	գրSupply 10 No A4 standard dbcltd play area signs.	£1,020.00
			Supply 10 No A4 Sun Awareness signs As spec	
			ASG rear h/d fixing plates to suit for "thru fence fit"	
DW/202223/10	10 DW	Broxap Ltd	1 x Turvy litter bin standard	£326.95
DW/202223/11	11 DW	Shawyers	Brookfield Open Space, Bishopstoke	£570.00
			Formal cut through	
			Formalise the desired line cut through from the Y Zone across	
			and into the open space. Create safe access through bunds and turf.	
DW/202223/12	12 DW	Shawyers	Install play area signs	£280.00
CT/202223/13	13 CT	Fosters	Fell 5 dead trees Bishopstoke Cemetery	£1,800.00
DW/202223/14	14 DW	Vitaplay	Brookfield (Blackberry Drive) play area refurbishment	£41,439.80
DW/202223/15	15 DW	Greenbarnes	Man-made timber PDN 2-bay, 4A4 Noticeboard with Posts (No Header)	£1,371.23
			Supply one Two Bay 4 x A4 Portrait Man-Made Timber Noticeboard	
			(O/a size 1270mm wide x 848mm high) Both Bays Poly Glazed/Lockable	

DW/202223/16	16 DW	Glasdon UK Limited	Supply one Elwood Recycled Material seat, complete with brown Enviropol slats and dark oak Everwood seat ends (no fixings)	£777.14
DW/202223/17	17 DW	Shawyers	Church Road play area - new frontage	£8,554.60
DW/202223/18	18 DW	Broxap Ltd	Derby compact litter bin	£371.95
CT/202223/20	20 CT	Shawyers		£1,080.00
			To fell ALL stems of a sycamore tree next to the north-east corner of St Mary's churchyard, Bishopstoke. All arisings/wood to be removed from site, work as per quote QU-5535.	
ST/202223/21	21 ST	IMS Group	Printing & delivery 5,000 summer newsletters	£1,057.00
DW/202223/22	22 DW	Vitaplay	To remove the damaged basket swing seat at Otter Close and replace with a new one	£1,282.50